
TURNI FARMACIE ASL NO
II SEMESTRE 2024 

DISTRETTO 53 54

Pagina 1 di 4

DATA GIORNO FARMACIA VIA COMUNE TIPO_TURNO  DISTRETTO 

01/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA MIRABELLA DI MEZZETTI ELISA E PAGLINO MARILENA S.N.C. 28040  VARALLO P. 24 ORE              57    

01/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA COMUNALE DI BORGOMANERO SPA 1 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

01/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA DI LESA SNC DR.PASSIRANI 28040  LESA 24 ORE              53    

02/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA DR.SSA PAGLINO M.ANTONIETTA 28060  CUREGGIO 24 ORE              54    

02/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA DEL PIETRO D.SSA MARA 28045  INVORIO 24 ORE              54    

02/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA CHIMICA FORTINA DI PARACCHINI DOTT. EMILIO 28047  OLEGGIO 4 24 ORE              53    

03/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA COLOMBINI SNC DI COLOMBINI DOTT.GIULIANO MARIA & C 28010  FONTANETO 24 ORE              53    

03/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA DI LESA SNC DR.PASSIRANI 28040  LESA 24 ORE              53    

03/08/2024  SABATO 28047  OLEGGIO 2 24 ORE              53    

04/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA SANTA S.CRISTINA SAS 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

04/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA DI BORGOTICINO SAS 28040  BORGOTICINO 24 ORE              53    

04/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA VERGANTE SNC 28010  COLAZZA 24 ORE              53    

05/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA DR.G.B. FANCHINI S.A.S. DI FANCHINI CRISTINA & C. 28040  VARALLO P. 24 ORE              53    

05/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA DI MEINA 28046  MEINA 24 ORE              53    

05/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA ROCCO SNC DI ROCCO M.GIUSEPPINA & C. 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

06/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA SEMPIONE DR.SSA GROSINI & C. S.A.S. 28040  DORMELLETTO 6 24 ORE              53    

06/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA DI BRIGA NOVARESE MARCIONI FLAVIA 28010  BRIGA NOV. 24 ORE              54    

06/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA DR.SSA COLOMBO CRISTINA 28010  VERUNO 24 ORE              54    

07/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA AGAZZONE DI AGAZZONE ROBERT A & C. SNC 28010  BOGOGNO 24 ORE              54    

07/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA CALDERARA DR.SSA DONATELLA 28024  GOZZANO 24 ORE              54    

07/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA SAN CLEMENTE S.N.C. DI BOLO GNINO DOTT.SSA SILVIA & C. 28043  BELLINZAGO 24 ORE              53    

08/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA FURLAN GIAN ANTONIO 28015  MAGGIORA 24 ORE              54    

08/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA ARRIGOTTI EMILIO 28041  ARONA 24 ORE              53    

08/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA DOTT.SSA CAPORUSSO ANNARITA 28043  BELLINZAGO 24 ORE              54    

09/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA COMUNALE DI BORGOMANERO SPA 1 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

09/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA MAGGIORE SNC DI SARASSO DOTT.MARCO & C. 28053  CASTELLETTO T. 24 ORE              53    

09/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA EREDI BAGUZZI-G.B. E M.M. SNC 28015  MOMO 24 ORE              54    

10/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA BERTI CESARE LUIGI 28050  POMBIA 24 ORE              53    

10/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA BELLORA CARLO 28010  NEBBIUNO 24 ORE              53    

10/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA DR. RUVA GIACOMO 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

11/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA ROMERIO BONAZZI S.N.C. 28040  OLEGGIO C. 24 ORE              53    

11/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA UBERTINI LUCIA 28010  SORISO 24 ORE              54    
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11/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA MAZZONZELLI SAS DI FORTINA M.C. E MACCHI A. 28047  OLEGGIO 24 ORE              53    

12/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA DI BRIGA NOVARESE MARCIONI FLAVIA 28010  BRIGA NOV. 24 ORE              54    

12/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA VENCO ERNESTO 28060  COMIGNAGO 24 ORE              53    

12/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA CHIMICA FORTINA DI PARACCHINI DOTT. EMILIO 28047  OLEGGIO 4 24 ORE              53    

13/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA ROSSI DELLA DOTT.SSA ROSSI SILVIA E C. SNC 28010  AGRATE CONT. 24 ORE              53    

13/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA SFONDRINI GUIDO SNC 28010  GARGALLO 24 ORE              54    

13/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA MAGGIORE SNC DI SARASSO DOTT.MARCO & C. 28053  CASTELLETTO T. 24 ORE              53    

14/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA CESA DOTT.SSA CHIARA CESA 28010  VAPRIO 24 ORE              54    

14/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA NEGRI ACHILLE 28041  ARONA 24 ORE              53    

14/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA BOCA DI VARESIO BOIDO MASSIMILIANO STEFANO 28010  BOCA 24 ORE              54    

15/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA SAN MARCO SNC 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

15/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA ROVELLOTTI SAS DI ROVELLOTTI PIER FEDERICO E C. 28010  CAVAGLIO 24 ORE              53    

15/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA MAGGIORE SNC DI SARASSO DOTT.MARCO & C. 28053  CASTELLETTO T. 24 ORE              53    

16/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA EREDI BAGUZZI-G.B. E M.M. SNC 28015  MOMO 24 ORE              54    

16/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA DELL'OSPEDALE DOTT ALGANON ALESSANDRO 28041  ARONA 24 ORE              53    

16/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA COLLI LANZI DI COLLI LANZI CESARE E C. S.A.S. 28076  POGNO 24 ORE              53    

17/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA DR.G.B. FANCHINI S.A.S. DI FANCHINI CRISTINA & C. 28040  VARALLO P. 24 ORE              53    

17/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA DR.PEZZANA SAS DI PEZZANA GIOVANNI E C. 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

17/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA VELLINI SNC DI VELLINI ROSA LINDA & C. 28040  PARUZZARO 24 ORE              53    

18/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA FANCHINI SNC DR.GIOVANNI E CHIARA FANCHINI 28013  GATTICO 24 ORE              54    

18/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA ARRIGOTTI EMILIO 28041  ARONA 24 ORE              53    

18/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA DEL LAGO SNC 28010  ALZO 24 ORE              54    

19/08/2024  LUNEDI' 28043  BELLINZAGO 5 24 ORE              53    

19/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA DR. RUVA GIACOMO 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

19/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA GENTILE di CRESSA 28012  CRESSA 24 ORE              53    

20/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA COMUNALE DI BORGOMANERO SPA 2 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

20/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA DI LESA SNC DR.PASSIRANI 28040  LESA 24 ORE              53    

20/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA MIRABELLA DI MEZZETTI ELISA E PAGLINO MARILENA S.N.C. 28040  VARALLO P. 24 ORE              57    

21/08/2024  MERCOLEDI' 28047  OLEGGIO 2 24 ORE              53    

21/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA DR.SSA PAGLINO M.ANTONIETTA 28060  CUREGGIO 24 ORE              54    

21/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA DEL PIETRO D.SSA MARA 28045  INVORIO 24 ORE              54    

22/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA SANTA S.CRISTINA SAS 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              53    

22/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA VICARI SRL 28040  MASSINO 24 ORE              53    
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22/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA JULITTA S.R.L. 28047  OLEGGIO 3 24 ORE              53    

23/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA COLOMBINI SNC DI COLOMBINI DOTT.GIULIANO MARIA & C 28010  FONTANETO 24 ORE              54    

23/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA DI BORGOTICINO SAS 28040  BORGOTICINO 24 ORE              53    

23/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA VERGANTE SNC 28010  COLAZZA 24 ORE              53    

24/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA DI MEINA 28046  MEINA 24 ORE              53    

24/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA FATIGATO DI FATIGATO E CANFORA SNC 28040  MARANO T. 24 ORE              53    

24/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA ROCCO SNC DI ROCCO M.GIUSEPPINA & C. 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

25/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA SEMPIONE DR.SSA GROSINI & C. S.A.S. 28040  DORMELLETTO 6 24 ORE              53    

25/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA DR.SSA COLOMBO CRISTINA 28010  VERUNO 24 ORE              54    

25/08/2024  DOMENICA  FARMACIA CESA DOTT.SSA CHIARA CESA 28010  VAPRIO 24 ORE              54    

26/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA SAN CLEMENTE S.N.C. DI BOLO GNINO DOTT.SSA SILVIA & C. 28043  BELLINZAGO 24 ORE              53    

26/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA CALDERARA DR.SSA DONATELLA 28024  GOZZANO 24 ORE              54    

26/08/2024  LUNEDI'  FARMACIA AGAZZONE DI AGAZZONE ROBERT A & C. SNC 28010  BOGOGNO 24 ORE              54    

27/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA DE MARIA SNC DI DE MARIA DO TT.TULLIO & C. 28041  ARONA 24 ORE              53    

27/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA DOTT.SSA CAPORUSSO ANNARITA 28043  BELLINZAGO 24 ORE              54    

27/08/2024  MARTEDI'  FARMACIA FURLAN GIAN ANTONIO 28015  MAGGIORA 24 ORE              54    

28/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA COMUNALE DI BORGOMANERO SPA 2 28021  BORGOMANERO 24 ORE              54    

28/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA COLOMBINI SNC DI COLOMBINI DOTT.GIULIANO MARIA & C 28010  FONTANETO 24 ORE              53    

28/08/2024  MERCOLEDI'  FARMACIA AGHINA 28053  CASTELLETTO T. 24 ORE              53    

29/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA LAPIDARI DOTT. DAMIANO 28024  GOZZANO 24 ORE              53    

29/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA BELLORA CARLO 28010  NEBBIUNO 24 ORE              53    

29/08/2024  GIOVEDI'  FARMACIA BERTI CESARE LUIGI 28050  POMBIA 24 ORE              53    

30/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA UBERTINI LUCIA 28010  SORISO 24 ORE              54    

30/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA ROMERIO BONAZZI S.N.C. 28040  OLEGGIO C. 24 ORE              53    

30/08/2024  VENERDI'  FARMACIA CHIMICA FORTINA DI PARACCHINI DOTT. EMILIO 28047  OLEGGIO 4 24 ORE              53    

31/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA DI BRIGA NOVARESE MARCIONI FLAVIA 28010  BRIGA NOV. 24 ORE              54    

31/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA VENCO ERNESTO 28060  COMIGNAGO 24 ORE              53    

31/08/2024  SABATO  FARMACIA MAZZONZELLI SAS DI FORTINA M.C. E MACCHI A. 28047  OLEGGIO 24 ORE              53    
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